Friday

4:30-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Saturday

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Sunday
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30-11:00 a.m.

MO-RANCH
Holiday Craft Weekend
October 28-30, 2022

Check-In

Dinner

Welcome & Introduction,
Explanation of Workshop Stations followed by
Project Demonstrations:

Glass Fusion, Glass Cutting and Copper Etching.

Evening Devotion & Fellowship

Breakfast

Morning Devotion

Workshop Time & Project Demonstrations:
Silk Scarves, Glazing Mugs and Mosaics

Lunch

Workshop Time & Project Demonstrations:
Can Caddies with special guest leader

Open Workshop Time
Dinner
Workshop Time

Evening Devotion & Fellowship

Breakfast
Closing Devotional
Group photo with weekend creations!

Wrap up & Open Workshop Time

Schedule may be amended as needed

Wynne-Flato Lobby
King Dining Hall

Grace Room

Wynne-Flato Lobby

King Dining Hall
Wynne-Flato Lobby

Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Wynne-Flato Lobby

King Dining Hall
Wynne Flato Lobby

Grace Room

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.

Potential projects:

Glass Fusion, Glass Etching, Stained Glass, Silk Scarf Painting, Fabric Painting, Tie-Dyeing,
Wood Burning, Wood Painting, Earring Making, Glazed Mug, Tin Can Caddies and Mosaics



