

Friday		
4:30-5:30 p.m.	Check-In	Wynne-Flato Lobby
5:30-6:15 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Welcome & Introduction, Explanation of Workshop Stations followed by Project Demonstrations: Glass Fusion, Glass Cutting and Copper Etching.	Grace Room
9:00 p.m.	Evening Devotion & Fellowship	Wynne-Flato Lobby
Saturday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Wynne-Flato Lobby
9:00-11:30 a.m.	Workshop Time & Project Demonstrations: Silk Scarves, Glazing Mugs and Mosaics	Grace Room
11:30-12:45 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Workshop Time & Project Demonstrations: Can Caddies with special guest leader	Grace Room
2:00-5:30 p.m.	Open Workshop Time	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Workshop Time	Grace Room
9:00 p.m.	Evening Devotion & Fellowship	Wynne-Flato Lobby
Sunday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Closing Devotional	Wynne Flato Lobby
9:00 a.m.	Group photo with weekend creations!	Grace Room
9:30-11:00 a.m.	Wrap up & Open Workshop Time	

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.

Potential projects:

Glass Fusion, Glass Etching, Stained Glass, Silk Scarf Painting, Fabric Painting, Tie-Dyeing, Wood Burning, Wood Painting, Earring Making, Glazed Mug, Tin Can Caddies and Mosaics